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Cash and gift cards are the best way to help. Donate at www.tndisasterrelief.org or mailed to Mission Mobilization
Center, 6434 John Hager Rd. Mount Juliet, TN 37122. However, we know that some want to help in a tangible way
therefore, the following is a list of goods that will be accepted at the MMC for transport to the flooded areas. Please
note we are not accepting any food or used clothing. Any questions should be directed to the MMC at 615-371-7926.
You must call in advance to make sure someone will be present to receive the goods.

EMERGENCY DONATIONS OF NON-PERISHABLE GOODS

Hardware

Box knives
Hammers

Flat pry bars
Flat shovels
Tyvek suits
Wheel barrows
Rubber Gloves
Floor Squeegees
Wheel Barrows
X-Large Garbage bags

Hoses

Safety glasses
Leather gloves
Small scrub Brushes
Box Fans

Rubber Gloves
Scoop Shovels

Push Brooms

Pape/other Products

Toilet paper
Paper towels
Plates, Plastic ware

Cups, Napkins, Bowls

Laundry Detergent

Dryer Sheets

Shampoo, Deodorant, Soap
Feminine hygiene products
Baby wipes, Diapers
Gatorade/Powerade

Gift Cards

Clothing - No Used Clothing

New Underwear and bras-All
sizes in original package.

New Socks in all sizes

SBDR/HOME DEPOT FLOOD RECOVERY BUCKETS-Approximate cost

5-gallon Home Depot Bucket
5-gallon Home Depot leakproof lid
QEP all-purpose sponge (3 pk.)

1 ct. heavy duty disposable green gloves
Workforce small soft grip scrub brush
Sharpie permanent marker (black-2pk.)

Retractable utility knife

HDX all-purpose wide mouth sprayer

3M eyeglass protector

0000-131-227
0000-529-776
0000-634-115
0000-695-836
0000-687-400
0000-451-153
0000-377-784
1000-050-563
0000-211-680

E/O Conbrobium mold control spray (32 0z.) 0000-106-067
Dawn NC BA Fresh Rapids detergent (25 0z.) 0000-771-632

Firm Grip 2 pk. Leather palm gloves
Mr. Clean Summer Citrus (40 oz.)

HDX 33 gal. drawstring embossed (50 ct.)

HDX N95 respirator valve (3 pk.)
HDX APC with Bleach (32 oz.)
HDX Terry Towels (4 pk.)

1001-098-898
0000-127-489
0000-960-098
0000-055-593
0000-129-028
0000-390-427

TOTAL OF approx. $50 before tax

$2.97
$1.38
$3.44
$1.18
$1.99
$1.68
$1.98
$1.72
$1.15
$6.46
$1.97)
$3.98
$2.98
$9.47
$3.50
$1.98
$2.17

*|f carefully packed all the above fits into the 5-gallon bucket. You will want to place the liquids into a

gallon size zip-lock bag before packing to avoid spillage from the bottles. *



