

Cash and gift cards are the best way to help. Donate at www.tndisasterrelief.org or mailed to Mission Mobilization Center, 6434 John Hager Rd. Mount Juliet, TN 37122. However, we know that some want to help in a tangible way therefore, the following is a list of goods that will be accepted at the MMC for transport to the flooded areas. Please note we are not accepting any food or used clothing. Any questions should be directed to the MMC at 615-371-7926. You must call in advance to make sure someone will be present to receive the goods.

EMERGENCY DONATIONS OF NON-PERISHABLE GOODS

<u>Hardware</u>	Safety glasses	Laundry Detergent
Box knives	Leather gloves	Dryer Sheets
Hammers	Small scrub Brushes	Shampoo, Deodorant, Soap
Flat pry bars	Box Fans	Feminine hygiene products
Flat shovels	Rubber Gloves	Baby wipes, Diapers
Tyvek suits	Scoop Shovels	Gatorade/Powerade
Wheel barrows	Push Brooms	Gift Cards
Rubber Gloves	Pape/other Products	Clothing - No Used Clothing
Floor Squeegees	Toilet paper	New Underwear and bras-All sizes in original package. New Socks in all sizes
Wheel Barrows	Paper towels	
X-Large Garbage bags	Plates, Plastic ware	
Hoses	Cups. Napkins. Bowls	

SBDR/HOME DEPOT FLOOD RECOVERY BUCKETS-Approximate cost

E	0000 121 227	62.07
5-gallon Home Depot Bucket	0000-131-227	\$2.97
5-gallon Home Depot leakproof lid	0000-529-776	\$1.38
QEP all-purpose sponge (3 pk.)	0000-634-115	\$3.44
1 ct. heavy duty disposable green gloves	0000-695-836	\$1.18
Workforce small soft grip scrub brush	0000-687-400	\$1.99
Sharpie permanent marker (black-2pk.)	0000-451-153	\$1.68
Retractable utility knife	0000-377-784	\$1.98
HDX all-purpose wide mouth sprayer	1000-050-563	\$1.72
3M eyeglass protector	0000-211-680	\$1.15
E/O Conbrobium mold control spray (32 oz.)	0000-106-067	\$6.46
Dawn NC BA Fresh Rapids detergent (25 oz.)	0000-771-632	\$1.97)
Firm Grip 2 pk. Leather palm gloves	1001-098-898	\$3.98
Mr. Clean Summer Citrus (40 oz.)	0000-127-489	\$2.98
HDX 33 gal. drawstring embossed (50 ct.)	0000-960-098	\$9.47
HDX N95 respirator valve (3 pk.)	0000-055-593	\$3.50
HDX APC with Bleach (32 oz.)	0000-129-028	\$1.98
HDX Terry Towels (4 pk.)	0000-390-427	\$2.17

TOTAL OF approx. \$50 before tax

^{*}If carefully packed all the above fits into the 5-gallon bucket. You will want to place the liquids into a gallon size zip-lock bag before packing to avoid spillage from the bottles. *